

F Ingrédients: Beurre de cacao, lait écrémé en poudre, chips de protéines de lactosérum 14% (farine de riz, isolat de protéines de lactosérum, émulsifiant: lécithine), isolat de protéines de lactosérum 12%, sucre, chips de protéines de soja contenant du cacao 4.5% (isolat de protéines de soja, tapioca amidon, cacao allégé), matière grasse **beurrée**, arômes, lécithine (soja). Peut contenir des traces de **blé, d'amandes, des noisettes, de noix de cajou, des pistaches, des autres fruits à coque et des œufs. Barres protéinées au chocolat blanc. Saveur : Chocolat blanc.** **IT Ingredienti:** Burro di cacao, latte scremato in polvere, croccanti di proteine di soia contenenti cacao 4.5% (isolato di proteine di soia, tapioca amido, cacao magro), grasso di burro, aromi, emulsionante: lecitina (soia). Può contenere tracce di **grano, mandorle, nocciolo, anacardi, pistacchi, altra frutta a guscio e uova. Barrette proteiche con cioccolato bianco. Gusto: cioccolato bianco.** **GR Συστατικά:** Βούτυρο κακάο, αποβουτυρωμένο γάλα σε σκόνη, crispiς πρωτεΐνης ορού γάλακτος 14% (αλεύρι ρυζιού, απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη ορού γάλακτος, γαλακτωματοποιητής: λεκιθίνη), απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη ορού γάλακτος 12%, ζάχαρη, crispiς πρωτεΐνης σόγιας που περιέχουν κακάο 4,5% (απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη σόγιας, tapioca αμύλο, κακάο με χαμηλά λιπαρά), λίπος βούτυρου, γεύσεις, γαλακτωματοποιητής: λεκιθίνη (σόγια). Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από Σιτάρι, αμύγδαλο, φουντούκια, κάσιους, φιστίκια, άλλα ήληροί καρποί και αυγό. **Μπάρες πρωτεΐνης με λευκή σοκολάτα. Γεύση: Λευκή σοκολάτα.** **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 5/str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 4str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 423202, info@bbclub.gr. **CZ Složení:** Bílá čokoláda (kakaové máslo, sušené odstředěné mléko, izolát syrovátkové bílkoviny, cukr, másto, přírodní příchut vanilky), syrovátkové bílkoviny (ryžová mouka, izolát syrovátkové bílkoviny, emulgátor lecitin), kakao obsahující sójové bílkoviny (sojový proteinový izolát, tapiokový škrob, kakaový prášek silně zbarvený oleje), aroma, emulgátor lecitin (ze sóji). Může obsahovat stopy pšenice, mandle, lískové ořechy, kešu ořechy, pistácie, ostatní ořechy a vejce. **Bílá čokoládová proteinová tyčinka. Příchut: Bílá čokoláda. Dovezce pro ČR:** ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o., Kolínská 889/17 288 02 Nymburk/ CZ, Tel. +420 602 380 068, alstars@email.cz, www.alstars-cz.com. **FIN Ainekset:** Kaakaovo, rasvaton maitojauhe, heraproteiiniilastut 14% (riisijauho, heraproteiini-isoalaatti, emulgointiaine: lestitini), heraproteiini-isoalaatti 12%, sokeri, kakaapöytäiset soijaproteiiniilastut 4.5% (soijaproteiini-isoalaatti, tapioka tärkkelys, vähärasvainen kaakao), voirasva, aromit, emulgointiaine: lestitini (soija). Saattaa sisältää jäämiä Vehnä, mantelit, hasselpähkinät, cashewpähkinät, pistaasipähkinät, muut pähkinät ja kananmuna. **Proteiinipatukat valkosuklaalla. Maku: Valkosuklaa.** **SWE Ingredienser:** Kakaosmör, skummjölkspulver, vassleproteincripsies 14% (rismjöl, vassleproteinisolat, emulgeringsmedel: lecitin), vassleproteinisolat 12%, socker, kakaoinehållande sojaproteincrispsies 4.5% (sojaproteinisolat, tapioka stärkelse, kakao med låg fetthalt), smörfett, småkämnen, emulgeringsmedel: lecitin (soja). Kan innehålla spår av Vete, mandel, hasselnöt, cashewnöt, pistagenöt, andra nötter och ägg. **Protein-bars med vit choklad. Smak: Vit choklad.**

SUPER CRUNCHY

WHEY-CRISP

WHITE
CHOCOLATE
COOKIE CRUNCH
FLAVOR

Protein Bar

15g
PROTEIN

DELICIOUS & CRISPY

As
all stars

50g

Serviertorschlag
Abb. symbolisch

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts

	per 100g	per 50g
Energie/Energy	2282kJ/547kcal	1141kJ/273kcal
Fett/Fat	34g	17g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	21g	11g
Of Which Saturates		
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	30g	15g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	23g	12g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	0,2g	0,1g
Eiweiss/Protein	30g	15g
Salz/Salt	0,58g	0,29g

1 Portion = 1 Riegel / 1 Serving = 1 Bar

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH

Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peissenberg

info@all-stars.de • +49 8803/637 40

D Zutaten: Kakaobutter, Magermilchpulver, Molkenproteincripsies (Milch) 14% (Reismehl, Molkenproteinisolat (Milch), Emulgator Lecithine), Molkenproteinisolat 12% (Milch), Zucker, kakaohaltige Sojaproteincripsies 4.5% (Sojaproteinisolat, fettarmes Kakaopulver, Tapiokastärke), Butterreinfett (Milch), Aromen (Milch), Emulgator Lecithine (Soja). Kann Spuren von Weizen, Mandeln, Haselnüssen, Cashewnüssen, Pistazien, anderen Schalenfrüchten und Ei enthalten. Eiweiss-Riegel mit Weißer Schokolade und Proteincripsies. Geschmack: Weiße Schokolade. **UK Ingredients:** Cocoa butter, skimmed milk powder, whey protein crispsies 14% (milk) (rice flour, whey protein isolate (milk), emulsifier (lecithin)); whey protein isolate 12% (milk), sugar, cocoa soy protein nuggets 4.5% (soy protein isolate, defatted cocoa powder, tapioca starch), butter fat (milk), flavours, emulsifier (soy lecithin). For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of wheat, almonds, hazelnuts, cashews, pistachio nuts, other nuts and egg. **White chocolate protein bar with whey protein crisps. Flavour: White Chocolate.** **ALL STARS UK:** A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK.

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STAR.S.DE

Inhalt/Content/Peso netto/μετρηχόμενο:

50ge 4 250031 353712